TRPParts.com
HOOD CABLES
CROSS REFERENCE
Part Number Description Model OE Cross Reference Automann Number
HCBLFL650 CABLE-HOOD FRTLNR 650MM Freightliner A17-18481-000 HLK2437C
HCBLFL819 CABLE-HOOD FRTLNR 819MM Freightliner A1712756000 HLK2535
HCBLGM749 CABLE-HOOD GM 749MM GM 15630982, 15676515 HLK2247
HCBLKW1070 CABLE-HOOD KW 1070MM Kenworth L92-1001-1070 HLK2474
HCBLKW1275 CABLE-HOOD KW 1275MM Kenworth L92-6017-1275 HLK2195
HCBLKW1397 CABLE-HOOD KW 1397MM Kenworth K068-5769-1 HLK2169
HCBLKW270 CABLE-HOOD KW 270MM Kenworth L92-1005-0270 N/A
HCBLKW770 CABLE-HOOD KW 770MM Kenworth L92-1016-0770 N/A
HCBLKW895 CABLE-HOOD KW 895MM Kenworth K068-844 HLK2062
HCBLKW965 CABLE-HOOD KW 965MM Kenworth L92-6017-0965 HLK2218
HCBLNV737 CABLE-HOOD INTL 737MM International 483687C2 HLK2036
HCBLPB1065 CABLE-HOOD PB 1065MM Peterbilt L92-6017-1065 HLK2215
HCBLPB580 CABLE-HOOD PB 580MM Peterbilt L92-6000-0580 HLK2064
HCBLPB590 CABLE-HOOD PB 590MM Peterbilt 13-03511 HLK2430
HCBLPB700 CABLE-HOOD PB 700MM Peterbilt L92-6000-0700 HLK2219
HCBLPB718 CABLE-HOOD PB 718MM Peterbilt L92-6000-0718 HLK2047
HCBLPB762 CABLE-HOOD PB 762MM Peterbilt 13-04503-030 HLK2425
HCBLPB875 CABLE-HOOD PB 875MM Peterbilt L92-6017-0875 HLK2100
HCBLPB995 CABLE-HOOD KW/PB 995MM Kenworth/Peterbilt L92-6017-0995 HLK2214
HCBLVL1676 CABLE-HOOD VOLVO 1676MM Volvo 20377497, 20448267, 20462437 HLK2110
APPLICATIONS
»	  Kenworth, Peterbilt, Volvo, International, Freightliner, and GM
TRP HOOD CABLES
TRP Hood Cables reduce the range of motion of
the hood when open, which prevents the hood
from opening into other parts of the body and
damaging the hinges. The TRP Hood Cables
come in a variety of lengths and have various
applications to cover multiple truck models.
TRP Hood Cables_020124_nwaFABs - Product Information Sheets\TRP Profab Sheets\English\Indd
FEATURES & BENEFITS
»	� �All-Makes Applications - Including Kenworth, Peterbilt, Volvo,
International, Freightliner, and GM
»	� �All-steel core cable with high strength and wear resistance
»	� �Fastening is firm and will not fall off easily
HCBLPB580 HCBLKW895 HCBLGM749